
SOCIALE MOTO CLUB STORO MINICROSS 85_125 - 2° Sessione

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 9 COSTARAOSS A. 10:15.328
Tempo gara

1 1:43.723 15:10:42.998

2 1:41.276 15:12:24.274

3 1:41.280 15:14:05.554

4 1:42.021 15:15:47.575

5 1:40.380 15:17:27.955

6 1:42.330 15:19:10.285

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 12.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.340 15:10:41.452

2 1:44.589 15:12:26.041

3 1:41.627 15:14:07.668

4 1:41.637 15:15:49.305

5 1:41.237 15:17:30.542

6 1:51.906 15:19:22.448

 Po. 3 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. + 43.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.439 15:10:48.186

2 1:46.541 15:12:34.727

3 1:46.104 15:14:20.831

4 1:46.803 15:16:07.634

5 1:50.580 15:17:58.214

6 1:55.744 15:19:53.958

 Po. 4 - # 89 VALENTI S. + 59.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.139 15:10:51.706

2 1:52.142 15:12:43.848

3 1:50.693 15:14:34.541

4 1:51.322 15:16:25.863

5 1:51.047 15:18:16.910

6 1:53.326 15:20:10.236

 Po. 5 - # 135 LORENZ G. + 1:31.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.754 15:11:06.946

2 1:51.846 15:12:58.792

3 1:52.696 15:14:51.488

4 1:56.036 15:16:47.524

5 1:56.844 15:18:44.368

6 1:57.878 15:20:42.246

 Po. 6 - # 23 LORANDI R. + 1:33.665
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.127 15:11:32.389

2 1:50.484 15:13:22.873

3 1:49.324 15:15:12.197

4 1:50.934 15:17:03.131

5 1:51.594 15:18:54.725

6 1:49.225 15:20:43.950

Fastest lap: 1:40.380 
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